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Anlage
Ewaldstr. 268, 45699 Herten , Westf
T 02366 36412 verwaltung@hertener-tc.de

Hallenadresse
Ewaldstr. 268, 45699 Herten
T 02366 36412 halle@hertener-tc.de

Sportwart/in
Focke, Natascha
T 01776174796 sportwart@hertener-tc.de

Jugendwart/in

Lange, Violetta
T 0176 20115398 jugendwart@hertener-tc.de
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Juniorinnen U15 1 (4er) | Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Dieter Remy
m 0173 5252230; d.remy@allbau.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Remy, Katharina
Timmer, Alissa
Garcia, Shari
Kramer, Louisa
Leimann, Sarah-Maria
Gunther, Sophie
7W Ddérlemann, Nieke
8W Purkhardt, Lucie
9W Angenendt, Milla
10WSchdnig, Zoe
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ID-Nr.

20550886
20559906
20451764
20451788
20459256
20562556
20754307
20752517
20808968
20808999
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